
Konkan Railway Corporation Limited 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 

Belapur Bhavan, Sector-li, 
CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbal —400 614. 

No.CO/P-R/4C/2021 Date: 10/08/2021 

Sub: Engagement of Sr. Technical Assistant on fixed term contract basis. 
Ref: 1) Notification No.COIP-R14C12021 dated 21/07/2021 

2) Corrigendum dated 22/07/2021 
** 

Konkan Railway Corporation Limited (KRCL) vide its Notification No.CO/P-R/4C/2021 dated 21/07/2021 
have issued Employment Notification for engagement of Sr. Technical Assistant on fixed term contract 
basis. 

Based on Document verification & on qualifying in Personal interview, following candidates as per merit 
have been found suitable for further selection process i. e. Medical Examination. 

SL UNIQUE-ID NAME (SHRI) MERIT 

1 STA-26 SH. ROSHAN RAMESH BOMKANTI WAR - - 
2 STA-05 SH.ASHUTOSHCHAUHAN 2 

3 STA-36 SH.ANUPAMKUMAR 3 

4 STA-48 SH.SHUBHAM SANJAY THORAT 4 

5 STA-lO SH.ABHILASHJOSEPH 5 

Following suitable candidates are kept as Standby. 

SL UNIQUE-ID NAME MERIT 

1 STA-82 SH. SHINDE SAMBHAJI HARI 6 

2 STA-03 SH. PATIL GAURAV SANJAY 7 

3 STA-20 SH. PANKAJ UDAYARBOLE 8 

4 STA-31 SH. SOURABH TIWARI 9 

5 STA-67 [SH. DEBASISH MOHANTA 10 

6 STA-52 SH. K. KUMARAVADIVEL 11 

7 STA-43 SH. VIRANDRA PRAKASH D OLI 12 

8 STA-12 jSH. PARUCHURI RAGHUVAMSH — 13 

9 STA-72 SH. VIVEK GAJANAN SHINDE 14 

10 STA-16 SH. SUBHAJIT BARMAN 15 



The candidates kept as Standby are over and above the requirement. The standby list shall be utilized as 
per the merit for current notification against any non-materialization due to absent, unfit in required 
medical category or any other reason or for any future requirement for project work during the validity of 
the panel other wise they do not have any claim I right for the post notified, The panel will be valid for one 
year. 

While due care has been taken in preparation of panel, in case of any inadvertent error noticed at any 
stage, KRCL reserves the rights to rectify at later stage of selection process. 

KRCL reserves the right to declare any candidate unsuccessful or delete his name at any stage of the 
selection procedure, if any discrepancy or malpractice is noticed or brought to the notice of KRCL at any 
stage. The decision of KRCL in the matter shall be FINAL. 

KRCL will not entertain any individual queries in this regard. 

For any legal dispute, the jurisdiction will be Honble High Court, Mumbai of Mumbai Bench only. 

 

Date:1010812021 
Place: Belapur, CBD. 

Dy. Chief Personnel OfficerlRectt. 
Konkan Railway Corporation Ltd. 


	Page 1
	Page 2

